Ligue motogycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2022
85cc Minicross

Manche 1
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 113 11:43.138] 7 1:34.828[*
No 11 MUCCIO ISMAEL Pass 129 13:21.144] 8 1:38.006
Pass 11 2:04.361] 1 2:04.361]
Pass 31 3:56.812| 2 1:52.451|* No 38 LEGUEZ BENJAMIN
Pass 48 5:29.838| 3 1:33.026* Pass 19 2:34.598] 1 2:34.508]
Pass 65 7:11.313| 4 1:41.475 Pass 37 4:35.713] 2 2:01.115|
Pass 83 8:43.748| 5 1:32.435* Pass 60 6:34.949] 3 1:59.236
Pass 101 10:41.387] 6 1:57.639 Pass 78 8:29.969| 4 1:55.020
Pass 119 12:16.284] 7 1:34.897 Pass 108 11:23.609| 5 2:53.640
Pass 130 13:22.585| 6 1:58.976
No 12 BROUILLET SATINE
Pass 17 2:31.999] 1 2:31.999] No 39 PLESSY ARTHUR
Pass 36 4:34.434] 2 2:02.435| Pass 14 2:12.096] 1 2:12.096]*
Pass 59 6:34.344] 3 1:50.910|* Pass 30 3:54.343] 2 1:42.247*
Pass 81 8:37.678| 4 2:03.334 Pass 49 5:34.819] 3 1:40.476 |
Pass 102 10:42.780] 5 2:05.102 Pass 67 7:16.036| 4 1:41.217
Pass 125 12:45817] 6 2:03.037 Pass 86 8:58.801] 5 1:42.765
Pass 104 10:45.979| 6 1:47.178
No 19 FRANCOIS ELISA Pass 120 12:27.248] 7 1:41.269
Pass 20 2:42612] 1 2:42.612]
Pass 1 4:57.509 2 2:14.897|* No 49 BERTRAND GALOIS CLEMENT
Pass 66 7:14.474] 3 2:16.965 Pass 9 2:01.360] 1 2:01.360]*
Pass 89 9:28.002| 4 2:13.528| Pass 27 3:39.844] 2 1:38.484"
Pass 110 11:37.377 5 2:09.375| * Pass 45 5:17.042 3 1:37.198(*
Pass 131 13:45.638] 6 2:08.261|* Pass 62 6:52.745| 4 1:35.703|*
Pass 79 8:30.298] 5 1:37.553
No 20 VANRYCKEGHEM PIERRE Pass 94 10:07.749] 6 1:37.451
Pass 7 1:54.645] 1 1:54.645]* Pass 111 11:39.604] 7 1:31.855|*
Pass 25 3:27.529| 2 1:32.884|* Pass 127 13:12.288| 8 1:32.684
Pass 43 5:00.302| 3 1:32.773]*
Pass 58 6:32.868| 4 1:32.566* No 94 GEORGET MARTIN
Pass 74 8:04.455| 5 1:31.587* Pass 6 1:53.305] 1 1:53.305]
Pass 91 9:32.627| 6 1:28172* Pass 23 3:19.520| 2 1:26.224*
Pass 106 11:01.181| 7 1:28.554 Pass 40 4:45126| 3 1:25.597|*
Pass 121 12:32.791] 8 1:31.610 Pass 54 6:14.422] 4 1:29.296
Pass 72 7:40.970] 5 1:26.548
No 22 QUIRIE MANOA Pass 87 9:06.998| 6 1:26.028
Pass 16 2:27.470] 1 2:27.470] Pass 100 10:35.672| 7 1:28.674
Pass 34 4:27.165| 2 1:59.695* Pass 117 12:02.373| 8 1:26.701
Pass 55 6:26.716] 3 1:59.551|*
Pass 75 8:23.534| 4 1:56.818|* No 100 PRUVOST LEWIS
Pass 96 10:17.879] 5 1:54.345|* Pass 3 1:46.215] 1 1:46.215]
Pass 118 12:14.111] 6 1:56.232 Pass 21 3:11.449] 2 1:25.234]
Pass 38 4:37.604 3 1:26.155
No 26 NOEL LORIS Pass 52 6:04.425| 4 1:26.821
Pass 10 2:03.436] 1 2:03.436] Pass 69 7:31.182| 5 1:26.757
Pass 28 3:42.280] 2 1:38.844]* Pass 84 8:56.992| 6 1:25.810
Pass 46 5:18.481| 3 1:36.201|* Pass 98 10:24.908] 7 1:27.916
Pass 63 6:53.579| 4 1:35.098|* Pass 114 11:50.262| 8 1:25.354
Pass 80 8:30.894] 5 1:37.315
Pass 95 10:08.310] 6 1:37.416
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Manche 1

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 85 8:57.940 6 1:25.925
No 109 ELGHARBI HUGO Pass 99 10:25.830| 7 1:27.890
Pass 18 2:33.494 1 2:33.494 Pass 115 11:51.459 8 1:25.629
Pass 35 4:28.810 2 1:55.316
Pass 56 6:28.799 3 1:59.989 No 999 MONNOT EDOUARD
Pass 76 8:25.258 4 1:56.459 Pass 5 1:53.086 1 1:53.086 | *
Pass 103 10:44.031 5 2:18.773 Pass 24 3:27.248 2 1:34.162|*
Pass 122 12:34.168 6 1:50.137 Pass 42 4:59.773 3 1:32.525|*
Pass 57 6:32.625 4 1:32.852
No 221 THIERREE ESTEBAN Pass 73 8:04.358| 5 1:31.733*
Pass 15 2:14.655 1 2:14.655 Pass 92 9:35.324 6 1:30.966 | *
Pass 33 4:03.646 2 1:48.991 Pass 107 11:08.269 7 1:32.945
Pass 51 5:50.641 3 1:46.995 Pass 124 12:39.867 8 1:31.598
Pass 71 7:39.084 4 1:48.443
Pass 90 9:29.596 5 1:50.512
Pass 109 11:24.993 6 1:55.397
Pass 126 13:10.652 7 1:45.659
No 223 GEORGET MATHIEU
Pass 13 2:10.800 1 2:10.800
Pass 29 3:51.404 2 1:40.604
Pass 47 5:28.338 3 1:36.934
Pass 64 7:04.678 4 1:36.340
Pass 82 8:40.370 5 1:35.692
Pass 97 10:18.589 6 1:38.219
Pass 116 12:00.604 7 1:42.015
No 264 DEFAYE YBANN
Pass 8 1:58.025 1 1:58.025
Pass 26 3:36.974 2 1:38.949
Pass 44 5:15.043 3 1:38.069
Pass 61 6:52.028 4 1:36.985
Pass 77 8:28.992 5 1:36.964
Pass 93 10:06.451 6 1:37.459
Pass 112 11:42.342 7 1:35.891
Pass 128 13:17.825 8 1:35.483
No 311 MILLARD RAPHAEL
Pass 12 2:09.906 1 2:09.906
Pass 32 3:59.564 2 1:49.658
Pass 50 5:42.852 3 1:43.288
Pass 68 7:25.592 4 1:42.740
Pass 88 9:11.700 5 1:46.108
Pass 105 10:53.185 6 1:41.485
Pass 123 12:35.651 7 1:42.466
No 419 MOINEAU OWEN
Pass 4 1:47.967 1 1:47.967
Pass 22 3:13.225 2 1:25.258
Pass 39 4:39.019 3 1:25.794
Pass 53 6:05.912 4 1:26.893
Pass 70 7:32.015 5 1:26.103
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